
Ölçüler mm dir.
Kabul Eden

Adet :

Arte

Genel Tolerans               ± 0.1

K.Eden

Teknik
Büro Kaplama-Isıl İşlem

Revizyon Nr.

Malzeme

Çizen

Ölçek              1/1

Revizyon Tr.

Özkan ÖZTÜRK

2022

Parça Adı : S. ARTE SANDALYE
Revizyon Amacı

Ürün No

Tarih

10
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46

72
27

46

72
50




